
 

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL 

PROTECTION EMPLOYEE DIRECTORY BY DIVISION AND 

WORK UNIT

LAST UPDATED 3/2/2010

Email updates or corrections to Judy Smith in Human Resources or call Extension 1578



Division Of Air Quality

Air Monitoring

CHARLESTON 601 57th Street, SE Charleston  WV  25304

Adkins, Patricia FAX  

304-926-0479

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1231 ROOM # 

1148

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Micro Systems Support Specialist 2 Patricia.S.Adkins@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Carroll, Timothy J

Carroll, Tim FAX  

304-926-0479

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1248 ROOM # 

1168

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Environmental Resources Program Manager 2 Tim.J.Carroll@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Benedict, John A

Drake, Mark FAX  

304-926-0479

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1232 ROOM # 

1142

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Environmental Resources Specialist 1 S.Mark.Drake@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Maddy, Joel A

Hancock, Derek FAX  

304-926-0479

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1233 ROOM # 

1141

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Environmental Resources Specialist 1 Derek.S.Hancock@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Maddy, Joel A

Kemper, Matthew FAX  

304-926-0479

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1105 ROOM # 

1141

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Environmental Resources Specialist 1 Matt.A.Kemper@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Maddy, Joel A

Maddy, Joel FAX  

304-926-0479

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1249 ROOM # 

1183

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Environmental Resources Specialist Supervisor Joel.A.Maddy@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Carroll, Timothy J

FAIRMONT 2031 Pleasant Valley Rd Fairmont  WV  26554

Goodrich, Jamon FAX  

304-368-3953

PHONE 304-368-2000 EXT 3706 ROOM # EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Environmental Resources Specialist 1 Jamon.Goodrich@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Maddy, Joel A

WHEELING 131A Peninsula St Wheeling  WV  26003

Degarmo, Russell FAX  

304-238-1136

PHONE 304-238-1220 EXT 3502 ROOM # EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Environmental Technician 2 Russell.W.DeGarmo@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  English, Lawrence E
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Division Of Air Quality

Ebert, James FAX  

304-238-1136

PHONE 304-238-1220 EXT 3503 ROOM # EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Environmental Resources Specialist 2 James.P.Ebert@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  English, Lawrence E

Wagner, Jeanne FAX  

304-238-1136

PHONE 304-238-1220 EXT 3508 ROOM # EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Micro Systems Support Specialist 2 Jeanne.M.Wagner@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  English, Lawrence E

Wharton, Jon FAX  

304-238-1136

PHONE 304-238-1220 EXT 3510 ROOM # EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Environmental Resources Specialist 1 Jonathan.B.Wharton@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  English, Lawrence E

Air Toxics

CHARLESTON 601 57th Street, SE Charleston  WV  25304

Chakrabarty, Renu FAX  

304-926-0479

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1246 ROOM # 

1129

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Engineer Renu.M.Chakrabarty@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Benedict, John A

Asbestos

CHARLESTON 601 57th Street, SE Charleston  WV  25304

Hedgecock, Jeff FAX  

304-926-0478

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1252 ROOM # 

1179

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Environmental Resources Specialist 3 Jeffrey.W.Hedgecock@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Keatley, Robert L

Porter, Margaret FAX  

304-926-0479

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1698 ROOM # 

1147

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Office Assistant 3 Margaret.A.Porter@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Keatley, Robert L

Compliance/Enforcement

CHARLESTON 601 57th Street, SE Charleston  WV  25304

Adkins, Jesse FAX  

304-926-0479

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1240 ROOM # 

1171

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Engineer Senior Jesse.D.Adkins@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Benedict, John A
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Division Of Air Quality

Adkins, Theresa FAX  

304-926-0479

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1236 ROOM # 

1152

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Environmental Resources Associate Theresa.A.Adkins@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Adkins, Jesse D

Bauerle, Dan C FAX  

304-926-0457

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1078 ROOM # 

1113

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Technical Analyst Dan.C.Bauerle@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Keatley, Robert L

Fenton, Richard FAX  

304-926-0479

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1693 ROOM # 

1142

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Engineer Richard.W.Fenton@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Keatley, Robert L

Grimm, Andy FAX  

304-926-0479

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1688 ROOM # 

1106

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Environmental Resources Specialist 2 Patrick.A.Grimm@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Keatley, Robert L

Johnson, Rebecca FAX  

304-926-0479

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1206 ROOM # 

1138

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Technical Analyst Rebecca.H.Johnson@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Keatley, Robert L

Keatley, Robert FAX  

304-926-0479

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1695 ROOM # 

1172

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Engineer Senior Robert.L.Keatley@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Adkins, Jesse D

Kolb, Mike FAX  

304-926-0479

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1690 ROOM # 

1137

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Environmental Resources Specialist 2 Mike.D.Kolb@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Keatley, Robert L

Moneypenny, John FAX  

304-926-0479

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1253 ROOM # 

1142

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Technical Analyst John.Moneypenny@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Keatley, Robert L

Ray, Richard (Eric) FAX  

304-926-0479

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1382 ROOM # 

1106

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Engineer Associate Richard.Eric.Ray@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Keatley, Robert L

Robertson, James FAX  

304-926-0479

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1697 ROOM # 

1107

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Engineer James.Robertson@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Keatley, Robert L
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Division Of Air Quality

Rowe, Michael FAX  

304-926-0479

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1691 ROOM # 

1137

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Engineer Associate Michael.T.Rowe@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Keatley, Robert L

Shrewsbury, Todd FAX  

304-926-0479

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1696 ROOM # 

1107

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Engineer Todd.H.Shrewsbury@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Keatley, Robert L

Spradling, Wanda FAX  304-PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1229 ROOM # 

1152

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Secretary 1 Wanda.E.Spradling@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Keatley, Robert L

Teel, Fred FAX  

304-926-0479

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1694 ROOM # 

1139

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Environmental Resources Specialist 3 Roy.F.Teel@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Keatley, Robert L

Wentz, Danielle Renea FAX  

304-926-0478

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1193 ROOM # 

1149

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Office Assistant 2 Danielle.R.Wentz@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Mckeone, Beverly D.

FAIRMONT 2031 Pleasant Valley Rd Fairmont  WV  26554

Lee, Lou A FAX  

304-368-3953

PHONE 304-368-2000 EXT 3708 ROOM # EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Environmental Resources Specialist 2 Lou.A.Lee@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Poling, Richard G

Tephabock, Brian FAX  

304-368-3953

PHONE 304-368-2000 EXT 3704 ROOM # EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Technical Analst Assoc Brian.S.Tephabock@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Poling, Richard G

ROMNEY HC 63, Box 2545 Romney  WV  26757

Kreger, Joseph FAX  

304-926-0463

PHONE 304-822-7266 EXT 3627 ROOM # EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Environmental Resources Specialist 2 Joseph.A.Kreger@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Poling, Richard G

Poling, Richard FAX  

304-822-3535

PHONE 304-822-7266 EXT 3611 ROOM # EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Environmental Resources Program Manager 1 Richard.G.Poling@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Adkins, Jesse D

WHEELING 131A Peninsula St Wheeling  WV  26003
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Division Of Air Quality

Carducci, Alfred FAX  

304-238-1136

PHONE 304-238-1220 EXT 3501 ROOM # EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Environmental Resources Specialist 3 Alfred.A.Carducci@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Weisenborn, Eric Paul

Gribben, Thomas FAX  

304-238-1136

PHONE 304-238-1220 EXT 3505 ROOM # EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Environmental Resources Specialist 2 Thomas.J.Gribben@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Weisenborn, Eric Paul

Sobutka, Steven FAX  

304-238-1136

PHONE 304-238-1220 EXT 3507 ROOM # EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Engineer Trainee Steven.J.Sobutka@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Weisenborn, Eric Paul

Weisenborn, Eric FAX  

304-238-1136

PHONE 304-238-1220 EXT 3509 ROOM # EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Environmental Resources Program Manager 1 Eric.P.Weisenborn@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  English, Lawrence E

DAQ-Administration

FAIRMONT 2031 Pleasant Valley Rd Fairmont  WV  26554

Betonte, Donna FAX  

304-368-3953

PHONE 304-368-2000 EXT 3702 ROOM # EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Office Assistant 3 Donna.M.Betonte@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Poling, Richard G

WHEELING 131A Peninsula St Wheeling  WV  26003

English, Lawrence FAX  

304-238-1136

PHONE 304-238-1220 EXT 3504 ROOM # EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Environmental Resources Program Manager 2 Lawrence.E.English@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Benedict, John A

Seevers, Sharon FAX  

304-238-1136

PHONE 304-238-1220 EXT 3500 ROOM # EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Secretary 1 Sharon.M.Seevers@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Weisenborn, Eric Paul

Deputy Division Director's Office -DAQ

CHARLESTON 601 57th Street, SE Charleston  WV  25304

Page 8 of 109

mailto:Alfred.A.Carducci@wv.gov
mailto:Thomas.J.Gribben@wv.gov
mailto:Steven.J.Sobutka@wv.gov
mailto:Eric.P.Weisenborn@wv.gov
mailto:Donna.M.Betonte@wv.gov
mailto:Lawrence.E.English@wv.gov
mailto:Sharon.M.Seevers@wv.gov


Division Of Air Quality

Durham,Fred FAX  

304-926-0479

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1242 ROOM # 

1169

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Environmental Resources Program Manager 3 William.F.Durham@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Benedict, John A

Division Director's Office - DAQ

CHARLESTON 601 57th Street, SE Charleston  WV  25304

Benedict, John FAX  

304-926-0488

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1238 ROOM # 

1162

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Environmental Resources Program Administrator John.A.Benedict@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Huffman, Randy C

Mowrer, Tammy FAX  

304-926-0488

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1237 ROOM # 

1161

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Administrative Secretary Tammy.L.Mowrer@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Benedict, John A

Guthrie Lab

GUTHRIE 4900 Brenda Ln, Bldg 14 Charleston  WV  25312-9307

Jackson, Todd FAX  

304-558-1192

PHONE 304-558-4057 EXT ROOM # EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Environmental Resources Program Manager 1 Todd.D.Jackson@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Carroll, Timothy J

Manning, Diane FAX  

304-558-1192

PHONE 304-558-4057 EXT ROOM # EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Chemist 3 Diane.Manning@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Jackson, Todd D

Molgaard, Amy FAX  

304-558-1192

PHONE 304-558-4057 EXT ROOM # EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Chemist 1 Amy.L.Molgaard@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Jackson, Todd D

Thomas, Jason FAX  

304-558-1192

PHONE 304-558-4057 EXT ROOM # EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Chemist 2 Jason.Thomas@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Jackson, Todd D

Hazardous Waste

CHARLESTON 601 57th Street, SE Charleston  WV  25304
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Division Of Air Quality

Boehm, Rich FAX  

304-926-0479

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1687 ROOM # 

1114

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Engineer Richard.A.Boehm@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Pontiveros, Lucia S

McClung, Jonathan FAX  

304-926-0479

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1689 ROOM # 

1113

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Engineer Jon.D.McClung@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Durham, William F

Pontiveros, Lucia FAX  

304-926-0479

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1243 ROOM # 

1170

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Environmental Resources Program Manager 2 Lucia.S.Pontiveros@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Benedict, John A

Woody, Joshua FAX  

304-926-0479

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1686 ROOM # 

1114

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Engineer Joshua.M.Woody@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Pontiveros, Lucia S

New Source Review Permitting

CHARLESTON 601 57th Street, SE Charleston  WV  25304

Andrews, Edward FAX  

304-926-0478

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1214 ROOM # 

1111

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Engineer Edward.S.Andrews@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Mckeone, Beverly D.

Hendrickson, Mindy FAX  

304-926-0478

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1360 ROOM # 

1134

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Technical Analst Assoc Mindy.Hendrickson@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Mckeone, Beverly D.

Jennings, Laura FAX  

304-926-0478

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1217 ROOM # 

1134

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Technical Analst Assoc Laura.M.Jennings@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Mckeone, Beverly D.

Keatley, David J FAX  

304-926-0478

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1224 ROOM # 

1132

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Engineer Associate David.J.Keatley@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Mckeone, Beverly D.

Kees, Roy F FAX  

304-926-0478

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1222 ROOM # 

1131

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Engineer Trainee Roy.F.Kees@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Mckeone, Beverly D.
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Division Of Air Quality

Kessler, Joe FAX  

304-926-0478

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1219 ROOM # 

1135

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Engineer Joseph.R.Kessler@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Mckeone, Beverly D.

Legg, John FAX  

304-926-0478

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1257 ROOM # 

1110

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Technical Analyst John.C.Legg@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Mckeone, Beverly D.

Martin, Thornton E FAX  

304-926-0478

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1212 ROOM # 

1108

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Technical Analst Assoc Thornton.E.Martin@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Mckeone, Beverly D.

McKeone, Beverly FAX  

304-926-0478

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1260 ROOM # 

1173

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Technical Analyst Sr Beverly.D.Mckeone@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Vacant 00346

Pursley, Steven FAX  

304-926-0478

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1218 ROOM # 

1135

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Engineer Steven.R.Pursley@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Mckeone, Beverly D.

Roberts, Dan FAX  

304-926-0478

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1210 ROOM # 

1108

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Engineer Trainee Daniel.P.Roberts@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Mckeone, Beverly D.

Rothwell, Tracy FAX  

304-926-0476

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1211 ROOM # 

1131

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Engineer Trainee W.Tracy.Rothwell@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Mckeone, Beverly D.

Williams, Jerry FAX  

304-926-0478

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1223 ROOM # 

1132

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Engineer Jerry.Williams@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Mckeone, Beverly D.

Permitting

CHARLESTON 601 57th Street, SE Charleston  WV  25304

Hammonds, Stephanie FAX  

304-926-0478

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1234 ROOM # 

1156

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Environmental Resources Associate Stephanie.E.Hammonds@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Vacant 00346

Permitting/Information Management
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Division Of Air Quality

CHARLESTON 601 57th Street, SE Charleston  WV  25304

Chandler, Jeanne FAX  

304-926-0478

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1250 ROOM # 

1127

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Environmental Resources Specialist 2 Jeanne.Chandler@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Vacant 00346

White, Joni FAX  

304-926-0478

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1204 ROOM # 

1127

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Office Assistant 3 Joni.J.White@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Chandler, Jeanne

Planning

CHARLESTON 601 57th Street, SE Charleston  WV  25304

Amos, Kenna FAX  

304-926-0479

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1300 ROOM # 

1136

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Technical Analyst C.Kenna.Amos@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Betterton, Robert J

Crowder, Laura FAX  

304-926-0479

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1247 ROOM # 

1157

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Technical Analyst Laura.M.Crowder@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Durham, William F

Smith, Delia (Dee) FAX  

304-926-0479

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1235 ROOM # 

1156

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Secretary 2 Delia.A.Smith@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Durham, William F

Planning/Emissions Inventory

CHARLESTON 601 57th Street, SE Charleston  WV  25304

Azevedo, Alfred FAX  

304-926-0479

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1255 ROOM # 

1175

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Engineer Alfred.Azevedo@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Betterton, Robert J

Murphy, Megan FAX  

304-926-0479

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1068 ROOM # 

1145

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Technical Analyst Trainee Megan.R.Murphy@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Betterton, Robert J
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Division Of Air Quality

Porter, David FAX  

304-926-0479

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1699 ROOM # 

1175

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Engineer David.J.Porter@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Betterton, Robert J

Planning/Program Development

CHARLESTON 601 57th Street, SE Charleston  WV  25304

Mason, Jim FAX  

304-926-0479

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1200 ROOM # 

1155

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Technical Analyst James.L.Mason@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Durham, William F

Planning/Technical

CHARLESTON 601 57th Street, SE Charleston  WV  25304

Betterton, Robert FAX  

304-926-0478

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1241 ROOM # 

1176

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Environmental Resources Program Manager 1 Robert.J.Betterton@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Durham, William F

Small Business Administration

CHARLESTON 601 57th Street, SE Charleston  WV  25304

Coccari, Gene FAX  

304-926-0479

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1245 ROOM # 

1166

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Environmental Resources Analyst Gene.M.Coccari@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Benedict, John A

Title V Permitting

CHARLESTON 601 57th Street, SE Charleston  WV  25304

Bachhawat, U. K. FAX  

304-926-0478

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1256 ROOM # 

1177

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Engineer Udyot.K.Bachhawat@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Fedczak, James P II
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Division Of Air Quality

Chertkovsky, Natalya FAX  

304-926-0478

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1220 ROOM # 

1131

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Technical Analyst Natalya.V.Chertkovsky@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Fedczak, James P II

Compston, Rex E FAX  

304-926-0478

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1209 ROOM # 

1112

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Engineer Trainee Rex.E.Compston@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Fedczak, James P II

Egnor, Mike FAX  

304-926-0478

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1208 ROOM # 

1112

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Engineer Michael.Egnor@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Fedczak, James P II

Fedczak, James FAX  

304-926-0478

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1259 ROOM # 

1174

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Engineer Senior James.P.Fedczak@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Vacant 00346

Green, Wayne FAX  

304-926-0478

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1258 ROOM # 

1110

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Technical Analyst Allen.W.Green@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Fedczak, James P II

Hanshaw, Jesse FAX  

304-926-0478

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1216 ROOM # 

1115

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Engineer Jesse.W.Hanshaw@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Fedczak, James P II

McCumbers, Carrie FAX  

304-926-0478

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1226 ROOM # 

1113

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Engineer Carrie.McCumbers@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Fedczak, James P II

McDerment, Denton FAX  

304-926-0479

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1221 ROOM # 

1130

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Engineer Associate Denton.B.Mcderment@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Fedczak, James P II

Modi, Beena FAX  

304-926-0476

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1228 ROOM # 

1130

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Technical Analst Assoc Beena.J.Modi@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Fedczak, James P II

Rice, Jennifer FAX  

304-926-0478

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1227 ROOM # 

1147

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Secretary 1 Jennifer.L.Rice@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Fedczak, James P II
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Division Of Air Quality

Scroggie, Bobbie FAX  

304-926-0478

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1225 ROOM # 

1133

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Technical Analyst Bobbie.Scroggie@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Fedczak, James P II

Tipane, Frederick FAX  

304-926-0478

PHONE 304-926-0499 EXT 1215 ROOM # 

1111

EMAIL ADDRESS:  
Technical Analyst Frederick.Tipane@wv.gov

 

 Supervisor:  Fedczak, James P II
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